

TIP NO

34.150 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, WIDENING & PVT. MKGS.

NC 41, NC 71, NC 130, NC 211 & VARIOUS SR

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC		
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC		LILLINGTON, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		183286.00	153585.00	
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	60.64 SMI	1000.00	60640.00	109152.00	
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	10,013 TON	21.00	210273.00	200260.00	
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	67,902 SY	1.80	122223.60	203706.00	
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	4,576 SY	2.60	11897.60	13956.80	
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,405 SY	10.85	26094.25	32106.75	
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	6,654 TON	48.05	319724.70	334829.28	
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,608 TON	40.00	504320.00	529788.16	
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	27,232 TON	42.50	1157360.00	1106980.80	
0010	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	10 TON	265.00	2650.00	1500.00	
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,711 TON	435.00	1179285.00	1219950.00	
0012	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	79,200 LF	0.12	9504.00	17424.00	
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	53 EA	1100.00	58300.00	27825.00	
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	22 EA	1000.00	22000.00	11550.00	
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	4,411 SF	7.15	31538.65	31538.65	
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10000.00	53800.00	
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	207,570 LF	0.55	114163.50	114163.50	
0018	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	220,615 LF	0.60	132369.00	132369.00	
0019	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	670 LF	3.25	2177.50	2177.50	
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	80 LF	3.75	300.00	300.00	
0021	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	2,080 LF	4.00	8320.00	8320.00	
0022	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,426 LF	7.00	9982.00	9982.00	
0023	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	44 EA	95.00	4180.00	4180.00	
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	106 EA	110.00	11660.00	11660.00	
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	453,650 LF	0.10	45365.00	45365.00	
0026	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,652 EA	4.25	7021.00	7021.00	
0027	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2")	100 LF	8.00	800.00	800.00	
0028	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	375.00	375.00	375.00	
0029	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	360 LF	6.75	2430.00	2430.00	
0030	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) LEAD-IN CABLE	100 LF	1.98	198.00	198.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	4248437.80	TOTAL	4387293.44
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	4248437.80	SUB-TOTAL	4387293.44

MAR 21, 2018 02:58 PM

ROBESON

2:00 PM 2 / 2 002
MAR 21 2018 DF00205

2019CPT.06.08.10781.1, 2019CPT.06.08.20781.1, 47743

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, WIDENING & PVT. MKGS.
NC 41, NC 71, NC 130, NC 211 & VARIOUS SR

34.150 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	2

CONTRACT TOTAL

4248437.80
4387293.44